रांजाब नेश्नाल बैंक प्राप्ताक Punjabnational ba Circle Sastra Centre Dehradun 1, PNB House Paltan Bazar Dehradun

INVENTORY

[Rule 4(2)]

9,10

राद्व

रादुन।

इल्ला संख्या

रिजर्व से लाग

> प्रथम) 1604 कुल

> > 1नूनी

किंट

Inventory of movable/immovable taken possession in Loan Account (Borrower/Mortgagor)

Sharma s/o Sh Subhash Chand Sharma Sharma s/o Sh Subhash Chand Sharma Sharma s/o Sharma s/ Inventory of movable/immovable taken possession at the premises inventory of movable/immovable taken in possession at the premises inventory of movable/immovable taken in possession at the premises inventory of movable/immovable taken in possession at the premises inventory of movable/immovable taken possession at the possession at the premises inventory of movable/immovable taken possession at the possession at the premises inventory of movable/immovable taken possession at the possession at the premises inventory of movable/immovable taken possession at the possession at the premises inventory of movable/immovable taken possession at the possession at the possession at the premises inventory of movable/immovable taken possession at the premises of late kuldeep. Inventory of movatory of Sharma s/o Sh Subhash Chand Sharma s/o Sh Subhash Chand Sharma Sharma Sharma s/o Sh Subhash Chand Sharma at all that Residential p. of Smt. Inventory of Smt. II. smt urmila Sharma S/O Sharma S/O Sharma S/O Sharma s/o Sir Section 13(4) read with Rule 5 of the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Financial Rules the Security Interest Act, 2002 and Rules the Securitisation of Financial Rules the Security Interest Act, 2002 and Khata No.128 (Pargana Central Door), Shata No.12 whudanewald 13(4) read with Rule 5 to 13(4) Assets and day of day of Circle Sastra Centre Dehradun 4, PNB House Paltan

er. No.	Description of Article	Estimated value	Place where kept for safe custody (Name of the person if
1-	Ground Floor - Drawing Room 5-Scaten Sofa Sct, Mobile Phone-		necessary) if
	5-Scater Sofa Set, Mobile Phone-	04	
	1-Single Bed, 01-wooden Table		
	1- Dahal Beal		
	3-Fan, 1- Samsung Friage		
	3-Plastic chair		
2-	0 01		
	Dabal Bed-1		
	Fan-1		
	Ison wardsole -2		
	Dressing-1		
	Dressing-1 Plastic chair-1		
3-	Room - 02		
	Dabal Bed-1		
	Fan-1		
	Iron wardrobe-1		
	Dresing -1		
-	Inverter -1		
+	wooden Cupbocasel-1		
	Iron Box—		For Punjab National Bank
-	Chimney-1		250
L	RIOI		The Security Interest Enforcement Rul

तंजाब नेश्नल बैंतर U punjabnational ban

Sastra Centre Dehradu	1, PNB House Paltan Bazar Dehradun
Circle Sastra	1, PNB House Paltan Bazar Dehradun
01.08001-01	
4- First Floor- Dabat December - 04 Fan-ol, Luggage Box-04 Fan-ol, Luggage Box-04	
Fan-of adula stand-01	
clothes by	
Fan-of, luggage Box-o4 Fan-of, luggage Box-o4 clothes Dryng stand-o1 side Fan-of Fan-of	
Room-02, Fan-01	
Single Bed - 01	
Tran Cooley - Of	
Creysen-01	
Wooden Table - 0/	
Tran 80x-01	
1 Jan BOX	

In witness of following Panchas:

Sr.	Name of Panch	Address	Signatures	
No.	Vikas DabraliPNB Cricle Sasha Dehnadun	Dehradyn	Juliabatal	
2-	Mayank Bhardway	14 Chaksala Road Dehadu	Mayonk	
3-	Amit Kuman Saini	Ashishek Tower Dehradyn	Amil	
4-	C4.1710 [E31]X	may artillar	turershy	

Drawn by me today the 92 Day of July , 2024 at 03:18 AM/PM.

(Signature of Borrower/representative)

punjabnational ba पंजाब नैश्नल बैंक ...भरोसे का प्रतीक । Circle Sastra Centre Dehradun 1, PNB House Paltan Bazar Dehradun

PANCHNAMA

[Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 [rule 4(1)]

Whereas:

we,	Name of Panch alongwith Father's/ Husband's Name	Address	Age	
No.	Vikas Dabsal	PNB Circla Sastra Dehradyn	-	Occupation
<u> -</u>		14 chat sala Road	5\	JUNIEPES
2-	Mayanic Bhandway 5/2 Mr. M. K. Bhardway	Dahradyn	33	AAA
3-	Auit Kymar Sami	Abhishelc Tower Dehnadra	29	Area Manage Business
4-	CH-17-10 हिमान्न PS रायुर	Cholimayer Wiles	39	contable

The above mentioned Panchs on being called by AUTHORISED OFFICER, Circle Sastra Centre Dehradun 1, PNB House Paltan Bazar Dehradun under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of the powers under section 13(4) of the said Act today entered the premises of Smt Urmila Sharma s/o Sh Subhash Chand Sharma at all that Residential Property bearing Khata No.128 (Fasli Year 1416 to 1421) Khasra No.173 min situated at Mauza Danda Khudanewala Pargana Central Doon, Distt Dehradun having area of 147.25 Sq Mtrs and demanded the payment of the dues mentioned in the demand notice dated 12/07/2023 in respect of Loan Account of (Borrower/Mortgagor) Smt Urmila Shares dated 12/07/2023 in respect of Loan Account of (Borrower/Mortgagor) Smt Urmila Sharma w/o Sh Subhash Chand Sharma (Co-Borrower/Legal Heirs of late Kuldeep Sharma) Sh Deepoly Sh Sharma (Sharma Sharma Sharma) Sharma Sharma (Sharma Sharma Sharma) Sh Deepak Sharma s/o Sh Subhash Chand Sharma and on its non-payment, taken over the possession of manufacture of the possession of manufacture of the possession of th over the possession of movable properties being present in the premises as detailed in the inventory attached to this part to the properties being present in the premises as detailed in the hetween the hours inventory attached to this Panchnama as Appendix between the hours A.M/ P.M. and 03:18 A.M/ P.M. in our presence (duly signed for identification).

For Punjab National Bank

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक U punjabnationa

Circle Sastra Centre Dehradun 1, PNB House Paltan Bazar Dehradun

circle 3. Circle The borrower's attention to redeem the secured assets, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets, We also hereby state that during take over of possession:

Therefore, we declare that the facts of the Panchnama mentioned herein are true and correct 12:50 PM to 03:18 PM

Time:

Date: 32/07/2024

place: All that Residential Property bearing Khata No.128 (Fasli Year 1416 to All that Residential Property 2014 All that Residential Place 1416 to 1421) Khasra No.173 min situated at Mauza Danda Khudanewala Pargana Pargana Central Doon, Distt Dehradun having area of 147.25 Sq Mtrs in the name of Central Doon, Distr Demander of Sharma s/o Sh Subhash Chand Sharma r/o ownership holder Silit S

Denradun-240001			Rajpur O Rajpur
Sr. No.	Name of Panch	Address	Signatures
1-	Vikos Dabral	Dehradun	Jim John
2-	Mayane Bhardwaj	14 chaksada Road Dehradun	Wande
3-		Abhishele Tower Dehradun	Amíl
4-	CF-1710 Remzs	chold regar	Jeinaun 7830404015